18TH ANNUAL CURETIVITY GOLF INVITATIONAL & GALA

TRUMP NATIONAL GOLF CLUB WESTCHESTER, NEW YORK



COME CELEBRATE LET'S CREATE HOPE & CURE KIDS!

REGISTER TODAY!

Join us at our flagship golf invitational and gala for an unforgettable experience filled with friendly competition and celebration.

Enjoy a spectacular night full of entertainment!

Event Details:

12 PM Shotgun 5 PM Cocktails 7 PM Dinner

REGISTER NOW

To benefit St. Jude Children's Research Hospital.









REGISTER NOW

GOLF INVITATIONAL & GALA

\$100,000 GOLD SPONSOR

2 Foursomes

2 VIP Tables for 20 Dinner Guests

Recognition at the Gala

Signage on all 18 Holes

Full 2-Page Color Ad in Program

\$50,000 SILVER SPONSOR

1 Foursome

1 VIP Table for10 Dinner Guests

Signage on 9 Holes

Full 1-Page Color Ad in Program

\$25,000 BRONZE SPONSOR

1 Foursome

1 VIP Table for

10 Dinner Guests

Signage on 4 Holes

1/2-Page Color Ad

in Program

\$15,000 FOURSOME

8 Dinner Guests

\$10,000 TWOSOME

4 Dinner Guests

\$5,000 SINGLE

2 Dinner Guests

All golfers will have access to the Exclusive Gifting Suite

GALA ONLY

\$10,000 VIP PACKAGE

Premier Table for 10 Dinner Guests

1/4-Page Color Ad in the Program

\$5,000 RESERVED TABLE

Reserved Table for 10 Dinner Guests

\$300 INDIVIDUAL TICKET

1 Dinner Seat



ABOUT US

Curetivity is a 501 (c) (3) non-profit organization formed to assist in the fight against pediatric cancer. To date, Curetivity has raised approximately \$37 million¹ for St. Jude Children's Research Hospital ranking us as one of the hospital's largest non-corporate fundraising partners.

Net proceeds from this event will be donated directly to St. Jude Children's Research Hospital, one of the world's leading pediatric research hospitals.

BOARD OF DIRECTORS

Shaun Cain
Cooper Collins
Andrew Graves
Ryan Hager
Amanda Kennedy

Alexander Millan Paige Scardigli Andrew Slattery Thomas Tzikas, MD

REGISTER NOW

For more information contact

info@curetivity.com | Curetivity.com

St. Jude Children's Research Hospital

Volunteer Group of the Year

2019

\$37

MILLION RAISED FOR ST. JUDE¹

¹ The Foundation has raised \$37 million for St. Jude Children's Research Hospital since inception. The Foundation contributed over \$23 million to the hospital, and the hospital received the remainder directly from donors in connection with the Foundation's fundraising efforts.

OUR MISSION

